Surgical Instrument
Cleaning Brushes
The Highest Quality Decontamination Cleaning Brushes
Manufactured by LTA Medical in France
Page Contents
Introduction to Uniplex (UK) Ltd   3
Introduction to LTA Medical    3

Bristle Rigidity - Soft and Rigid
Life Span - 2 Month
Order Code - LT410 (Rigid)
                        LT430 (Soft)
Uniplex (UK) Ltd | Surgical Instrument Cleaning Brushes  13
Disposable Cleaning Brushes
Ordering Codes
Endoscopy Channel Cleaning Brushes
Channel Ø Length 55cm Length 75cm Length 100cm Length 150cm
1.2 - 1.5mm SU055-1215 SU075-1215 SU100-1215 SU150-1215
  Length 200cm Length 250cm Length 300cm
  SU200-1215 SU250-1215 SU300-1215
Channel Ø Length 55cm Length 75cm Length 100cm Length 150cm
1.8 - 2.4mm SU055-1824 SU075-1824 SU100-1824 SU150-1824
  Length 200cm Length 250cm
  SU200-1824 SU250-1824
Channel Ø Length 55cm Length 75cm Length 100cm Length 150cm
2.6- 3.2mm SU055-2632 SU075-2632 SU100-2632 SU150-2632
  Length 200cm Length 250cm
  SU200-2632 SU250-2632
Channel Ø Length 55cm Length 75cm Length 100cm Length 150cm
3.7 - 4.8mm SU055-3748 SU075-3748 SU100-3748 SU150-3748
  Length 200cm Length 250cm Length 300cm
  SU200-3748 SU250-3748 SU300-3748
Channel Cleaning Brushes
Channel Ø Order Code
7mm  SU-M25
9mm  SU-M30
12mm  SU-M40
15mm  SU-M50
Laparoscopic Cleaning Brushes
Channel Ø Order Code
4 - 5mm  SU-L05
4.5 - 5.5mm SU-L55
5.5 - 7mm  SU-L07
7 - 9mm  SU-L09
Tracheostomy Tube Brushes
Channel Ø Order Code
6 - 7mm  SU-CT01
8 - 9mm  SU-CT02
10mm  SU-CT03
11 - 12mm SU-CT04 Port Cleaning Brushes
Head Size  Order Code
4mm and 8mm SULV-08
6mm and 11mm SULV-11
Exterior Endoscope Brush
Bristle Rigidity Order Code
Medium  SU-BS
Ø = Channel Diameter
Reusable Cleaning Brushes
Ordering Codes
Exterior Cleaning Brushes
Bristle Rigidity Order Code
Rigid  LT510
Aggressive LT510-C
Medium  LT520
Soft  LT530
Acetabular Reamer Brush
Bristle Rigidity Order Code
Rigid  LT540
Orthopaedic Rasp Brush
Bristle Rigidity Order Code
Standard  LT550
Aggressive LT550-C
Precision Cleaning Brushes
Bristle Rigidity Order Code
Rigid  LT410
Soft  LT430
Diathermy Cleaning Brushes
Bristle Rigidity Order Code
Standard  LT560
Aggressive LT560-C
Precision External Brush
Bristle Rigidity Order Code
Rigid  LT570
R-Flex Cleaning Brushes
Channel Ø Order Code
1.2 - 1.5mm  LT1215
1.6 - 2.2mm LT1622
2.2 - 3.2mm LT2332
3.3 - 4.3mm LT3343
G-Flex Channel Cleaning Brushes
Wand Length Ø 3-4mm  Ø 4-5mm  Ø 5-6mm  Ø 6-8mm
25cm  LT610-25  LT620-25  LT630-25  LT635-25
Ø 8-10mm Ø 10-13mm Ø 13-20mm Ø 20-30mm Ø 30-40mm
LT640-25  LT655-25  LT680-25  LT685-25  LT690-25
Wand Length Ø 3-4mm  Ø 4-5mm  Ø 5-6mm  Ø 6-8mm
50cm  LT610-50  LT620-50  LT630-50  LT635-50
Ø 8-10mm Ø 10-13mm Ø 13-20mm Ø 20-30mm Ø 30-40mm
LT640-50  LT655-50  LT680-50  LT685-50  LT690-50
Microflex Channel Cleaning Brushes
Channel Ø 30cm  50cm  75cm
0.9 - 1.1mm -  LT730-50  -
1.0 - 1.4mm LT740-30  LT740-50  LT740-75
1.4 - 2.4mm LT750-30  LT750-50  LT750-75
2.4 - 3.4mm LT760-30  LT760-50  LT760-75
3.4 - 4.4mm LT770-30  LT770-50  LT770-75
4.0 - 5.0mm LT780-30  LT780-50  LT780-75
 Uniplex (UK) Ltd | Surgical Instrument Cleaning Brushes  15Uniplex (UK) Ltd | Surgical Instrument Cleaning Brushes  15
SICB-11-2022
Uniplex (UK) Ltd
11 Furnace Hill, Sheffield, S3 7AF
T. 0114 241 3410
W. www.uniplexuk.com
E. info@uniplexuk.com